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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 17:35 Naas Scoil Naisiunta 15.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 42.86
Each Way 30th 17:15 Epsom |Swanton Blue 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 44.86
Each Way 30th 16:35 Naas Line Of Reason 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 31.36
Each Way 30th 16:10 Epsom |Mamillius 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.09 34.36
Single 30th 15:35 Epsom  |Juanito Chico 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.27
Each Way 29th 20:45 Roy's Legacy 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 17:30 Chester |Dagueneau 12.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 43.27
Each Way 29th 15:50 Haydock |Nuns Walk 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 45.27
Each Way 29th 15:35 Ripon Mr Wagyu 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 47.27
Each Way 29th 15:25 Market |Buster Thomas 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 49.27
Rasen
Each Way 29th 15:15 Haydock |Diamond 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 51.27
Dougal
Each Way 29th 14:35 Chester |Magical Effect 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 53.27
Each Way 29th 14:25 The Mackem 26.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 55.27
Newmarket Bullet
Each Way 29th 14:05 Haydock |Alemaratalyou 8.00 2.00 Win 1 7.14 51.27
m
Each Way 28th 17:25 Haydock |Instant 7.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 44.13
Attraction
Each Way 28th 16:00 Novis Adventus 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 47.13
\Worcester
E/W Patent 28th 7.00 Loss -4.25 50.13
15:50 Haydock |She Can 4.00
Boogie
16:00 Novis Adventus 4.00
\Worcester
16:25 Haydock |Elegiac 4.00
Each Way 28th 15:50 Haydock |She Can 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -0.45 54.38
Boogie
Each Way 28th 14:50 Boston Heather 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 54.83
\Worcester
Each Way 28th 13:35 Haydock |Country’N'West 15.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 57.83
ern
Each Way 27th 21:15 Kempton |Fantasy 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 60.83
(A.W) Justifier
Each Way 27th 20:45 Kempton [Breath Caught 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 60.83
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 17:35 Harry 9.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 48.33
Pontefract Hurricane
E/W Patent 27th 7.00 Loss -3.97 50.33
15:25 Perth Fiddlers Bow 34.00
16:50 Sligo General Gold 34.00
21:15 Kempton |Fantasy 34.00
(A.W) Justifier
Each Way 27th 16:50 Sligo General Gold 51.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 54.3
Each Way 27th 16:25 Mulligatawny 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.3
Pontefract
Each Way 27th 15:25 Perth Fiddlers Bow 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 1.50 61.3
Each Way 27th 15:00 Right Direction 5.00 2.00 Win 1 5.00 59.8
Newmarket
Each Way 27th 14:25 Love Your 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 54.8
Newmarket \Work
Each Way 26th 20:15 You're Cool 26.00 2.00 Win 1 30.00 56.8

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/431
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/431

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 26th 19:45 Fantasy 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 26.8
\Wolverhampto [Justifier
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 18:00 Redcar |Someone 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 24.2
Exciting
Each Way 26th 17:30 Redcar |Briardale 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 29.2
Each Way 26th 17:00 Redcar |Gleaming Arch 41.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 31.2
Each Way 26th 17:00 Redcar |Dusty 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 33.2
Each Way 26th 16:40 Master 4.50 5.00 Win 1 9.45 38.2
Goodwood Carpenter
Each Way 26th 16:20 Perth Lough Derg 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 28.75
Jewel
Each Way 26th 15:35 Canberra Cliffs 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 30.75
Goodwood
Each Way 26th 15:05 Swanton Blue 19.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 32.75
Goodwood
Each Way 26th 15:05 Lady Dancealot] 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.63 34.75
Goodwood
Each Way 26th 14:50 Redcar |Spirit Kingdom 34.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 19.12
Each Way 26th 14:30 Mister Music 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.12
Goodwood
Each Way 26th 14:00 Slade King 41.00 2.00 Win 3 7.00 23.12
Goodwood
E/W Patent 26th 7.00 Win 1.08 16.12
14:00 The Olympian 5.50
Goodwood
16:50 Perth Rolling Maul 5.50
17:20 Perth Miro 5.50
Single 25th 18:45 American 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.04
Chelmsford Endeavour
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 17:45 Shellbrook 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 20.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 17:10 Warwick |Just For Tara 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 25.04
Each Way 25th 16:20 Lingfield |Ban Shoof 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 30.04
(A.W)
E/W Patent 25th 7.00 Loss -6.33 35.04
15:30 Warwick |Peppay Le 3.00
Pugh
18:45 American 3.00
Chelmsford Endeavour
(A.W)
20:45 Seinesational 3.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Patent 25th 7.00 Loss -7.00 41.37
15:20 Beverley |Archie 9.00
16:20 Lingfield |Ban Shoof 9.00
(A.W)
17:45 Shellbrook 9.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 15:20 Beverley |Archie 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 48.37
E/W Patent 24th 7.00 Win 10.13 53.37
14:00 Hamilton |Someone 7.00
Exciting
17:10 Kempton |[Mazyoun 7.00
(A.W)
21:00 Roman Spinner 7.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 21:00 Roman Spinner 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 43.24
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 17:40 Kempton |Global Spirit 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.44
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 17:10 Kempton |Mazyoun 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.10 47.44

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 24th 17:00 Hamilton |Fleetfoot Jack 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 47.54
Each Way 24th 16:30 Hamilton |Dandy's Beano 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 49.54
Each Way 24th 15:30 Hamilton |Al Destoor 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.75 54.54
Each Way 24th 15:10 Kempton|Caspar The 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 55.29
(A.W) Cub
Each Way 24th 14:30 Hamilton |Sir Domino 7.00 5.00 Win 3 0.50 53.79
Each Way 24th 14:00 Hamilton |Someone 7.50 5.00 Win 2 0.75 53.29
Exciting
Each Way 23rd 16:50 Uttoxeter|Throckley 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52.54
Each Way 23rd 16:30 Bugsie Malone 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.16 57.54
Plumpton
Each Way 23rd 16:20 Uttoxeter|Lucca Lady 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 57.38
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Uttoxeter|Spin A Yarn 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 54.88
Each Way 23rd 14:45 Uttoxeter|Desert De 67.00 2.00 Win 3 12.20 59.88
Bruyere
E/W Patent 23rd 7.00 Win 12.84 47.68
14:35 Navan |Try Again 21.00
15:15 Uttoxeter|Spin A Yarn 21.00
16:30 Bugsie Malone 21.00
Plumpton
Each Way 23rd 14:35 Navan |Try Again 21.00 5.00 Win 1 46.88 34.84
Each Way 22nd 16:40 Newbury |C'Est No Mour 13.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 -12.04
Each Way 22nd 14:25 Catterick |Rockshore 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -15.54
Each Way 22nd 13:45 Newbury |Global Giant 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - -10.54
Each Way 21st 20:50 Windforpower 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10.54
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 16:10 Ayr Gabrial The 13.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 -5.54
Devil
Each Way 21st 15:55 Newbury |Hells Babe 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -0.5399999999
9999
Each Way 21st 14:40 Newton |Aunty Ann 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1.46
Abbot
Single 21st 14:30 Ayr Lightning 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.46
Attack
E/W Patent 21st 7.00 Loss -5.50 11.46
13:30 Ayr Archies Lad 7.00
16:10 Ayr Gabrial The 7.00
Devil
20:50 Windforpower 7.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 13:30 Ayr Archies Lad 11.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 16.96
Each Way 20th 21:15 Bridge Of 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 14.46
Chelmsford Sighs
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 17:25 Dawn Breaking 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 16.46
Pontefract
Each Way 20th 17:10 Colonel Frank 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 18.46
'Yarmouth
Each Way 20th 16:20 Becky The 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 20.46
Pontefract Thatcher
Each Way 20th 15:35 Ayr Glasses Up 51.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 22.46
Each Way 19th 17:40 Lady Dancealot] 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 24.46
Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 16:20 Sandown|Paddy The 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 29.46
Chef
Each Way 19th 15:15 Sandown|The Emperor 41.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 32.46
Within
Each Way 19th 14:10 Sandown|Surrey Thunder| 34.00 3.00 Win 3 8.40 35.46
Each Way 19th 14:00 Socialites Red 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.06
Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 19:00 Kempton |The Warrior 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 32.06
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 17:30 Kempton |Gloweth 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 34.06
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 17:00 Lingfield |Queen 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 36.06
(A.W) Adelaide




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 18th 16:50 Wiff Walff 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 38.06
'Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 16:30 Lingfield |Azari 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 40.06
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 16:00 Lingfield |Townie Mac 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 42.06
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 15:50 Just Us Two 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 44.06
'Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 15:40 Redcar |Zorawar 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 46.06
Each Way 18th 15:20 Das Kapital 34.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 48.06
Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 15:00 Lingfield |How's Lucy 101.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 50.06
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:10 Redcar |Harperelle 1.83 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 52.06
Each Way 18th 13:30 Lingfield |On Route 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.26 57.06
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 21:00 Kempton |Stay In The 12.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 56.8
(A.W) Light
Each Way 17th 20:30 Kempton |Rake's 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 58.8
(A.W) Progress
Each Way 17th 17:45 Galway |I'm Serious 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 60.8
Each Way 17th 17:10 Brighton |Baltic Prince 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.27 62.8
Single 17th 16:45 Galway |Braid Blue 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 56.53
Each Way 17th 16:40 Brighton |Kirkland 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.63 58.53
Forever
Each Way 17th 15:10 Brighton |Harlequin Rose 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 52.9
Single 17th 14:40 Brighton |Red Armour 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 51.5
Each Way 17th 14:20 Torhousemuir 10.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 48.24
\Worcester
Double 17th 2.00 Loss -2.00 50.24
14:10 Brighton |Cricklewood 4.33
Green
14:40 Brighton |Red Armour 4.33
Single 17th 14:10 Brighton |Cricklewood 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 52.24
Green
Each Way 16th 17:50 Ffos Las |Pollyissimo 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 54.24
Each Way 16th 17:15 Ffos Las |Homing Star 21.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 56.24
Each Way 16th 16:40 Ffos Las |Alfredo 21.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 38.24
Each Way 16th 16:15 Curragh |Highland 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 34.24
Fortune
Each Way 16th 15:55 Bath Becca 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 36.24
Campbell
Each Way 16th 15:55 Bath Hallingham 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 38.24
Each Way 16th 15:30 Ffos Las |It's Not 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 40.24
Unusual
Each Way 16th 15:05 Curragh |Different 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 42.24
League
Each Way 16th 14:00 Curragh |Hello Brigette 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 44.24
Each Way 15th 19:10 Waitingforthed 17.00 2.00 Non-runner - 46.24
Leopardstown |ay
Each Way 15th 17:45 Tellovoi 34.00 2.00 Win 1 39.60 46.24
Musselburgh
Each Way 15th 17:35 Bath Orange Suit 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.64
Each Way 15th 17:25 Dan's Dream 67.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 8.64
Leopardstown
Each Way 15th 16:40 Rose Tinted 26.00 2.00 Win 1 30.00 10.64
Musselburgh  |Spirit
Each Way 15th 16:10 The Trader 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -19.36
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 15:50 Birth Of Venus 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -17.36
Leopardstown
Each Way 15th 15:45 Bath Secretinthepar 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 -15.36
k
Each Way 15th 15:35 Dee Ex Bee 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17.56
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 15:25 George 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.56
Chelmsford

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 15th 13:50 Open Wide 15.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -13.56
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 17:45 Busy Street 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.50 -11.56
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 17:10 Al Erayg 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13.06
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 17:05 Salisbury|John Betjeman 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.20 -8.06
Each Way 14th 16:50 Listowel |Goodnightngod 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -9.26
bless
Each Way 14th 16:30 Sandown|Exchequer 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -7.26
Each Way 14th 16:20 Listowel |Kylecrue 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -5.26
Each Way 14th 15:10 Chester |Dance Legend 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -3.26
Each Way 14th 15:00 Titus 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3.26
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 15:00 Theglasgowwa 34.00 2.00 Win 3 7.25 -1.26
Doncaster rrior
Each Way 14th 14:25 Gossamer 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -8.51
Doncaster Wings
Patent 13th 7.00 Loss -2.00 -9.51
15:00 Pilaster 1.80
Doncaster
17:55 Hamilton |Alabanza 1.80
19:25 Hamilton |Tolkyn 1.80
Single 13th 19:25 Hamilton |Tolkyn 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.51
Each Way 13th 17:55 Hamilton |Alabanza 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.63 -2.51
Each Way 13th 17:20 Hamilton |Twiggy 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -18.14
Single 13th 16:55 Listowel |Its All 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.14
Guesswork
Double 13th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.14
15:00 Pilaster 2.20
Doncaster
16:55 Listowel |Its All 2.20
Guesswork
Single 13th 15:00 Pilaster 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.14
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 17:15 Excellently 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 1.86
Doncaster Poised
Single 12th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Strong Team 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.86
Each Way 12th 16:15 Carlisle |Redarna 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 8.86
Each Way 12th 16:05 Crystal Hope 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 10.86
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 15:35 Placebo Effect 11.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 15.86
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 14:35 Carlisle |My Boy Lewis 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 20.86
Each Way 12th 14:00 Carlisle |Majeste 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 22.86
E/W Treble 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 24.86
13:50 Khaadem 2.10
Doncaster
16:05 Crystal Hope 2.10
Doncaster
17:05 Uttoxeter|Strong Team 2.10
Single 12th 13:50 Khaadem 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.88 26.86
Doncaster
E/W Patent 12th 7.00 Loss -6.28 19.98
13:30 Carlisle |Apple Anni 8.50
16:05 Crystal Hope 8.50
Doncaster
17:05 Uttoxeter|Strong Team 8.50
Each Way 12th 13:30 Carlisle |Apple Anni 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.26
Each Way 11th 16:40 Catterick |Revenge 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 31.26
E/W Patent 11th 7.00 Loss -2.40 33.26
14:05 Listowel |Billy's Angel 13.00
15:05 Listowel |Whatsafellatod 13.00
o}
15:35 Catterick |Wotabreeze 13.00
Each Way 11th 15:35 Catterick |Wotabreeze 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 35.66
Each Way 11th 15:05 Listowel |Whatsafellatod 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 37.66




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
0
Each Way 11th 15:00 Catterick |Firby 13.00 5.00 Win 1 33.75 19.66
Single 11th 14:40 Leicester|Nagaawa 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -14.09
Each Way 11th 14:05 Listowel |Billy's Angel 12.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -19.59
Each Way 10th 19:15 Secret Art 10.00 2.00 Non-runner - -14.59
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 17:15 Brighton |Lady 51.00 2.00 Non-runner - -14.59
Gwhinnyvere
Each Way 10th 16:50 Perth Mighty Leader 10.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -14.59
Each Way 10th 16:10 Brighton |Teaser 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -39.59
Each Way 10th 15:45 Perth Indian Temple 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -37.59
Each Way 10th 15:35 Brighton |Townie Mac 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35.59
Each Way 10th 15:25 Newton |Kings Lad 10.00 5.00 Win 2 2.00 -30.59
Abbot
E/W Patent 10th 7.00 Win 4.95 -32.59
15:20 Listowel |Mazzuri 8.50
15:25 Newton |Kings Lad 8.50
Abbot
16:50 Perth Mighty Leader 8.50
Each Way 10th 15:20 Listowel |Mazzuri 51.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -37.54
Each Way 10th 14:10 Perth Solway Berry 101.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -35.54
Each Way 9th 16:40 Fontwell [Turban 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.54
Each Way 9th 16:00 York The Knot Is 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -28.54
Tied
Each Way 9th 14:55 York Justanotherbott 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.54
le
Each Way 9th 13:50 York Mango 10.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -18.54
Chutney
E/W Double 8th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -13.54
14:50 Wexford |Gliondar Mo 5.00
Chroi
17:45 Celtic Artisan 5.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 8th 17:45 Celtic Artisan 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10.54
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 8th 17:35 Kempton |Zalshah 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -5.54
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 17:05 Ascot Equimou 11.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -3.54
Each Way 8th 16:15 Haydock |Speak In 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -1.54
Colours
Each Way 8th 15:50 Kempton |Eyelool 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.34 0.46
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 15:15 Kempton |Medieval 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4.88
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 14:50 Wexford |Gliondar Mo 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -2.88
Chroi
Each Way 8th 14:45 Ascot Swift Approval 41.00 2.00 Loss 19 -2.00 2.12
Each Way 7th 19:20 Down Circling Moon 26.00 2.00 Win 3 5.25 4.12
Royal
Each Way 7th 19:20 Down Venezia 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -1.13
Royal
Each Way 7th 17:45 Kempton |Repton 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 3.87
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 16:45 Haydock |Swiss Storm 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 8.87
Each Way 7th 16:20 Ascot Gurkha Friend 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 13.87
E/W Treble 7th 5.00 Loss -5.00 15.87
16:15 Down Rita Levi 1.73
Royal
16:30 Visioman 1.73
Kilbeggan
18:30 Our Charlie 1.73
Musselburgh  |Brown
E/W Patent 7th 7.00 Loss -7.00 20.87
15:25 French 5.50
Newcastle Resistance




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
16:45 Haydock |Swiss Storm 5.50
17:45 Kempton |Repton 5.50
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 15:25 French 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.87
Newcastle Resistance
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 15:00 Haydock |Hart Stopper 10.00 2.00 Win 1 7.31 32.87
Each Way 6th 20:45 Petite Fleur 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 25.56
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 19:30 Carlisle |Aljunood 41.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 27.56
Each Way 6th 16:55 Carlisle |I'm Billy 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 29.56
Murphy
Each Way 6th 16:20 Salisbury|Roxy Art 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 31.56
Each Way 6th 15:20 Salisbury|Padura Brave 67.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 33.56
Each Way 6th 14:00 Shaiyzar 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 35.56
Sedgefield
Each Way 6th 13:50 Salisbury[Sounds 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 37.56
Approving
Each Way 5th 19:35 Ffos Las |Big Bad Lol 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -0.84 39.56
Each Way 5th 18:50 Minnelli 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 40.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 17:15 Lingfield |Kodiac Pearl 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.4
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 17:05 Bath Princess Keira 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33.4
Each Way 5th 16:50 This Lovely 41.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 38.4
Southwell Lady
Each Way 5th 16:20 Exitas 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 40.4
Southwell
Each Way 5th 13:40 Lingfield |Midnight Guest 11.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 42.4
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 19:45 Kempton |Alfredo 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.50 12.4
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 19:35 Naas Get Out Of Jail 7.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 10.9
Each Way 4th 19:15 Kempton |Golden Iris 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 15.9
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:05 Naas A Few Bob 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.4
Short
Each Way 4th 18:35 Naas Nimitz 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 18.4
Each Way 4th 18:05 Naas Holding Pattern 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.15
Single 4th 17:25 Leicester|Harperelle 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.15
Each Way 4th 17:05 Stratford |Musical 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 28.15
Stardust
Each Way 4th 15:40 Happy 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 33.15
Goodwood Odyssey
Each Way 4th 14:50 Stratford |Courtlands 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 32.15
Prince
Each Way 4th 14:00 Esprit De 8.00 5.00 Win 1 19.95 37.15
Goodwood Baileys
Each Way 3rd 20:20 Brendan 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.75 17.2
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 17:20 \Vera Drake 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -1.55
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 17:05 Brighton |French Mix 9.50 5.00 Win 1 14.61 3.45
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Brighton |War Of 81.00 5.00 Non-runner - -5.00 -11.16
Succession
Each Way 3rd 15:30 Brighton |Rose Crown 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.16
Each Way 3rd 15:00 Brighton |Harlequin Rose 7.00 5.00 Win 2 0.20 -1.16
Each Way 2nd 15:00 Brighton |Pour La 5.00 5.00 Win 1 9.38 -1.36
Victoire
Each Way 2nd 14:15 No No Cardinal 17.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -10.74
\Worcester
Each Way 1st 17:00 Chester |Qaaraat 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -5.74
Each Way 1st 16:45 Sandown|Abel Tasman 17.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 -0.74




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 1st 16:20 Lingfield |Arctic Sea 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.59 -8.24
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 16:10 Sandown|Uncle Jerry 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -16.83

Each Way 1st 15:20 Beverley |Bondi Beach 5.50 5.00 Win 2 0.17 -11.83

Boy

Each Way 1st 15:05 Newton |Solatentif 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -12
Abbot

Each Way 1st 14:20 Thecornishbarr 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -10
\Wolverhampto [on
n (A.W)

Each Way 1st 13:45 Stosur 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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